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Meno
Zdeněk KLOBÁSA
Jan KVASNIČKA
Petr LUDVÍK
Matej LAKOMY
Jiří KELICH
Pavel KAJGR
Milan GREGOR
Karel CAESAR
Lukáš SNÍŽEK
Radim VAVŘÍK
Lukáš MATĚNA
Lukáš BURGET
Filip JIRKÚ
Roman POTENSKÝ
Zdeněk ZPĚVÁK
Radek HOLAS
Ján WIESNER
Michal KÁRNÝ
Jakub BEINHAUER
Milan NIEMCZYK
Jiří KAŠPAREC
Juraj SEDLÁČEK

Štát
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Typ licencie
ČAMS-B-465
ČAMS-C
ČAMS-C-479
ČAMS-B-1548
CAMS-C-473
ČAMS 0218
ČAMS
ČAMS-B-0342
ČAMS-B
ČAMS-C
ČAMS-C-482
ČAMS-B-0201
ČAMS
ČAMS-C-467
ČAMS-C-481
ČAMS-C-486
ČAMS-B-0217
ČAMS-B-0648
ČAMS-C-483
ČAMS-B-480
ACCR
ČAMS

Značka
SUZUKI 450
HUSQVARNA 450
SUZUKI 450 4T
Honda 450
KTM 505
YAMAHA YZ 450 4T
Honda 450
HUSQVARNA 250
KTM 300
HONDA 450 4T
TM 450
YAMAHA 250 2T
Suzuki 250
HONDA 500
HONDA 450
TM 450 2T
Suzuki 450
Yamaha 250
KTM 450 4T
HONDA 450
Kawasaki 450
Husqvarna 250

Kategória
ČSMS SM S2 OPEN
ČSMS SM Senior 33
ČSMS SM S2 OPEN
ČSMS SM S2 OPEN
ČSMS SM S2 OPEN
ČSMS SM S2 OPEN
ČSMS SM S2 OPEN
ČSMS SM S2 Junior 250
ČSMS SM S2 OPEN
ČSMS SM Senior 33
ČSMS SM S2 OPEN
ČSMS SM S2 Junior 250
ČSMS SM S2 Junior 250
ČSMS SM Hobby
ČSMS SM S2 OPEN
ČSMS SM S2 OPEN
ČSMS SM S2 OPEN
ČSMS SM S2 Junior 250
ČSMS SM S2 OPEN
ČSMS SM S2 OPEN
ČSMS SM S2 OPEN
ČSMS SM Senior 33

Celkový naj.čas
50.315
53.267
53.997
54.915
55.657
56.063
56.451
56.692
56.881
56.892
57.039
57.776
58.233
58.787
58.788

1:00.416
1:00.417
1:00.614
1:01.071
1:01.697
1:01.913
1:07.574

Rozdiel
2.952
3.682
4.600
5.342
5.748
6.136
6.377
6.566
6.577
6.724
7.461
7.918
8.472
8.473

10.101
10.102
10.299
10.756
11.382
11.598
17.259
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2.kolo Mistrovství ČR Supermotard 2013
S2+Senior 33
Kvalifikacia

Hrušovany 1,200 Km
2.kolo Mistrovství ČR Supermotard 2013

S2+Senior 33
Kvalifikacia

Hrušovany 1,200 Km

MISTROVSTVÍ ČESKÉ REPUBLIKY SUPERMOTARD 2013


